Unique Economical
QUAD Insert with
4 Cutting Edges
4PAGE 1 /
New Product Announcement
24-2024
GROOVE-TURN
METRIC

QTHR/L 25-30-JHP-MC SR 16-212-01397 T-2010/5 SR M6X6 DIN913 TL360 HW 5.0 SR M4X4 DIN913 HW 3.0 PLG G1/8 TL360
QTHR/L-30-JHP-MC
Grooving and Parting Tools Carrying GROOVE 4 CUT Inserts with Inlets for High-Pressure Coolant
4
Ø30
CW 2xRE
6˚
±0.04
CDX
Dimensions Recommended
Machining Data
Designation CW RE CWTOL(1) RETOL(2) CDX IC
10
08 f groove
(mm/rev)
QGI 30N100PF006 1.00 0.06 0.020 0.020 4.00 • 0.02-0.05
QGI 30N120PF000 1.20 0.00 0.020 0.020 5.00 • 0.02-0.07
QGI 30N150PF010 1.50 0.10 0.020 0.020 7.20 • 0.03-0.08
QGI 30N200PF020 2.00 0.20 0.020 0.030 7.20 • 0.03-0.10
QGI 30N247PF020 2.47 0.20 0.020 0.030 7.20 • 0.03-0.12
QGI 30N250PF020 2.50 0.20 0.020 0.030 7.20 • 0.03-0.12
QGI 30N270PF010 2.70 0.10 0.020 0.020 7.20 • 0.03-0.12
QGI 30N300PF020 3.00 0.20 0.020 0.030 7.20 • 0.03-0.12
(1) Cutting width tolerance (+/-)
(2) Corner radius tolerance (+/-)
QGI 30N-PF
4 Cutting Edged Inserts with a Positive Flat Rake for Parting and Precision Grooving

CDX
13˚
±0.04 ø30
CW
2xRE
4
Dimensions Recommended
Machining Data
Designation CW RE CWTOL(1) RETOL(2) CDX IC
10
08 f groove
(mm/rev)
QGI 30N100P005 1.00 0.05 0.020 0.020 4.00 • 0.02-0.04
QGI 30N120P005 1.20 0.05 0.020 0.020 5.00 • 0.02-0.06
QGI 30N150P005 1.50 0.05 0.020 0.020 7.20 • 0.02-0.07
QGI 30N200P005 2.00 0.05 0.020 0.020 7.20 • 0.02-0.08
QGI 30N247P005 2.47 0.05 0.020 0.020 7.20 • 0.02-0.10
QGI 30N250P005 2.50 0.05 0.020 0.020 7.20 • 0.02-0.10
QGI 30N270P005 2.70 0.05 0.020 0.020 7.20 • 0.02-0.10
QGI 30N300P005 3.00 0.05 0.020 0.020 7.20 • 0.02-0.10
(1) Cutting width tolerance (+/-)
(2) Corner radius tolerance (+/-)
QGI 30N-P
4 Cutting Edged Inserts with a High Positive Flat Rake for Parting and Precision Grooving